SM Lag semifinal 2013 IMP-over-filtet

Lag Plac  Poing Namn Hvl 1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 41 42 5:1 5:2
Adde 138 -0,35  Bertil Persson - Christer Grihs 10 0,49 2,68 0,15 -3,46 0,75 -0,99 -1,36 -2,94 1,84 -0,67
148 -0,49  Torgild Olsson - Goéran Adde 10 0,81 -0,56 -1,27 -0,96 0,30 0,58 -0,26 -2,48 -0,43 -0,61
Bengtszon 81 0,13 Rolf Bengtsson - Andreas Konyves 7 0,74 -0,12 0,29 -0,63 1,99 0,39 -1,77
155 -0,59  Lars Durlow - Ronny Bengtzon 7 -1,22 -0,91 -2,01 0,67 1,13 -0,38 -1,44
168 -0,70  Perry Sjoberg - Bengt Palsson 6 -0,97 -2,08 0,97 -0,14 -1,69 -0,31
BOKK 68 0,26  Lars-Goran Larsson - Kent Karlsson 10 0,99 -0,48 1,83 0,77 -0,74 1,04 -1,37 -0,49 0,88 0,13
104 -0,06  Christer Wingard - Jim Albertsson 10 -0,49 -1,82 -0,84 0,09 0,25 -1,43 1,59 -1,11 2,34 0,81
Boras, Thomas 79 0,14  Rolf Bick - Thomas Samuelsson 10 1,01 2,55 -0,33 0,72 -0,08 -0,43 0,51 -1,96 -0,93 0,29
92 0,06  Gullvi Hogberg - Per Larsson 10 2,39 1,53 -0,71 -1,39 0,32 -1,20 2,29 -2,80 0,89 -0,73
Bylund 58 0,29  Dan Bylund - Helena Stromberg 10  -0,54 142 -0,27 1,23 -0,51 -0,07 0,69 -0,72 1,20 0,51
66 0,26 Lennart Bylund - Emil Tibblin 10 1,91 0,41 1,29 1,67 1,34 -0,08 -1,78 1,62 -1,21 -2,54
Carbonnier 4 1,19  Pierre Carbonnier - Hakan Tjdrnemo 7 2,72 1,39 049 -0,60 2,51 0,62 1,20
121 -0,22  Peter Juhlin - Jan Gutenwik 7 -1,78 2,46 1,86 -0,54 -0,85 -2,02 -0,70
163 -0,66  Bengt Emanuelsson - Anders Freij 6 -147 2,65 -345 1,13 -1,55 -1,26
De Odmjukaste 133 -0,31  Peter Arvidsson - Sten Ahman 7  -0,01 -0,63 -0,59 -1,53 0,44 0,09 0,04
141 -0,39  Morgan Antonsson 8 -0,87 -0,44 0,38 -1,52 0,61 0,01 0,24 -1,54
145 -0,44  Johnny Johansson 9 -0,87 -0,44 0,38 -1,52 0,61 -0,85 0,01 0,24 -1,54
176 -0,89  Magnus Barkskog 5 -3,84 0,04 1,06 -0,85 -0,87
177 -0,90 Bo Sivelind 4 -3,84 0,04 1,06 -0,87
Disraeli 35 0,53  Ulf Thorsson - Stefan Asplund 7 1,88 0,12 0,11 0,12 1,16 -0,55 0,88
62 0,27  Olle Morell - Per-Ake Pettersson 7 -0,93 2,11 1,10 -0,20 1,84 -1,02 -0,97
142 -0,42  Ylva Karlsson-Uisk - Ahto Uisk 6 1,20 0,63 -0,18 -0,80 -3,30 -0,05
Drygt ett halvt ton 164 -0,67  Thomas Fridlund - Hakan Schullstrém 10 0,22 -1,13 -0,50 -0,38 -1,00 -0,98 -0,61 -0,60 -0,88 -0,81
188 -1,12 Goran Jansson - Lennart Lindqvist 9 -0,28 -2,19 -3,13 0,20 -0,43 -1,39 -0,38 -2,34 -0,13
EBS Rod 30 0,61  Mattias Jonsson 8 1,82 0,49 1,80 -0,20 0,98 -1,50 0,19 1,33
69 0,24 Anders Lovling 8 0,49 0,48 -0,38 1,00 0,43 0,47 -0,44 -0,13
87 0,08  Peter Svensson 8 -099 1,82 0,49 -0,20 0,98 -1,50 -1,27 1,33
108 -0,08  Hékan Lindh 8 0,49 -1,30 -0,38 1,00 0,43 -0,92 0,47 -0,44
125 -0,27  Kjell Jansson 8 -099 048 -1,30 1,80 -0,92 0,19 -1,27 -0,13
Everfresh 7 0,94  Anders Brunzell - Jim Nielsen 7  -0,32 1,94 1,27 3,46 2,08 0,38 -2,21
20 0,70  Arne Larsson - Tobias Tornqvist 8 1,19 1,69 1,17 1,03 0,37 1,03 -0,45 -0,44
37 0,48  Roger Wiklund - Pia Andersson 5 -0,15 0,96 -0,67 0,53 1,74
Farmers 6 1,00  Ylva Pyykko - Anders Erikson 8 1,05 2,13 0,43 2,01 0,63 0,92 -1,44 229
33 0,54  Ronny Ovesson Ejnell - Jan-Erik Asmo 7 0,66 3,16 0,14 -0,67 0,75 2,00 1,72
159 -0,62  Bo Erikson - Peter Karlsson 5 -0,85-0,21 -1,66 1,59 -1,98
Gnesta BK, Jan 105 -0,07  Christer Arvidsson - Anders Johansson 6 0,20 -1,08 0,59 -0,61 0,95 -0,44
130 -0,30  Leif Norman - Jan Geiborg 8 2,22 0,20 -0,20 0,77 -1,59 -0,63 0,22 -3,42
166 -0,69  Kjell Sedelius - Jaan Heinlo 6 -1,97 -1,86 -1,06 1,53 -0,07 -0,69
Goldlund++ 22 0,69 Lars Andersson - Kenneth Borin 10 -2,22 1,86 -0,31 1,91 3,00 1,23 -0,44 -0,01 0,91 0,96
99 -0,03  UllaBritt Goldberg - Lars Goldberg 10 1,97 -0,20 -1,19 0,34 -0,90 0,19 0,85 -0,09 1,59 -2,85
Greven 56 0,30  Kjell Hedman - Christer Eriksson 6 -1,82 0,64 -0,04 0,56 -0,95 3,42
101 -0,04  Nils-Olof Fridqvist - Thomas Ivarsson 6 -1,36 3,84 1,52 -3,00 -0,19 -1,06
107 -0,07  Ulf Nohrén - Anders Blomé 8 0,87 -0,38 0,90 -1,23 0,47 -1,44 -0,22 0,44
Grona Lappar 118 -0,21  Catharina Ahlesved - Maria Gronkvist 10 -2,92 -1,06 -0,62 1,07 -0,17 -1,29 0,62 -0,79 1,77 1,27
140 -0,38  Johan Gronkvist - Thomas Brehmer 10 -1,47 -1,84 -0,53 1,54 -1,45 -1,07 0,35 0,35 -0,14 0,46
Hallongren 27 0,66  Nils Ahlén 9 1,88 0,36 0,61 1,96 2,97 -0,89 -0,62 0,41 -0,77
39 0,47  Tom Girds 10 0,00 0,40 0,61 1,96 3,85 -1,37 -0,62 -0,35 -0,07 0,34
46 0,40  Niclas Samuelsson 7 0,00 0,40 3,85 -1,37 -0,35 -0,07 0,34
51 0,36 Gerhard Jorgensen 10 1,88 0,36 0,79 -1,63 2,97 -0,89 -0,35 0,79 0,41 -0,77
109 -0,10  Leif Andréasson 4 0,79 -1,63 -0,35 0,79
Hans-Ove 5 1,18  Hans-Ove Sandin - Bo Sundell 10 1,50 1,35 3,25 0,77 -0,58 0,95 -0,93 2,06 2,63 0,83
12 0,87  Nichlas Eliazohn - Bengt-Goran Olofsson 10 0,26 1,55 1,24 0,90 -0,88 1,37 1,52 1,09 -1,44 3,08
Hall & Co 18 0,74  Hans Soderin 5 -1,04 0,72 2,05 -0,10 2,06
60 0,29  Ola Ostlund 10  -1,04 0,72 2,05 -0,10 2,06 -2,14 1,78 0,72 -0,75 -0,41
115 -0,16  Haine Haraldsson - Arne Hall 0 -0,58 -1,42 0,34 -0,24 0,70 1,16 -0,69 -1,62 -0,13 0,92
116 -0,16  Lars Blomqvist 5 2,14 1,78 0,72 -0,75 0,41
IFK Karlskrona, Sigvardsson 31 0,61  Tomas Winqyvist 7 1,08 0,33 1,39 -0,14 0,03 1,60 -0,03
74 0,18  Vidar Wahlestedt 10 -2,44 146 0,33 1,39 -1,52 1,28 -0,80 1,60 1,17 -0,69

Filbyter Bridge
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Lag

IFK Karlskrona, Sigvardsson

Karl-Erik, Ryds BK

Karlshamns BK, Marie Johansson

Karlstad Suz

Konga

Kungshamn, Ek

Lag 40

Lag 7117

Malmoé BK, Scania

Malung Utfyllnad

Mixed

Nilslands Slowfoxes

Osorterat

PJO

Rimstedt

S:t Eskil

Filbyter Bridge

Plac

120
129
161

25
93
98

44
70
96

146

149

52
112
119
135
156

19
57
86

154

117
134

90
102
136
147
179

75
113
187

41

103

97
152
153
167
170

144
151

11
76
178

61
65
110
180
182

106
150
158
162
169

45
123
181

17
72
95
137

Poiéing

-0,22
-0,29
-0,64

0,66
0,05
-0,02

0,41
0,23
0,02
-0,47
-0,51

0,34
-0,12
-0,22
-0,33
-0,60

0,74
0,30
0,09
0,07
-0,59

-0,21
-0,31

0,06
-0,04
-0,34
-0,48
-0,91

0,17
-0,13
-1,05

0,44
0,27
0,05

0,01
-0,58
-0,59
-0,69
-0,73

-0,43
-0,55

1,31
0,87
0,16
-0,91

0,28
0,27
-0,11
-0,92
-0,96

-0,07
-0,51
-0,62
-0,65
-0,72

0,40
-0,24
-0,96

0,75
0,20
0,02
-0,34

Namn

Bernt Sigvardsson
Michael Claesson
Sven Barbus

Bengt Bellander - Kurt Johansson
Karl-Erik Johansson - Hans Bengtsson
Rune Sj6 - Tomas Blomster

Marie Johansson
Dan Johansson
Johnny Petersson
Henrik Sillberg
Bjorn Davidsson

Michael Lemborn - Leif Ohrn
Suzanne Lemborn

Leif Claesson

Jonas Dawerstrand

Mikael Johansson

Hakan Johansson
Stefan Jonsson
Per Bretz

Patrik Rimstedt
Gunnar Sjokvist

Ragnar Johansson - Roger Nyman
Mikael Olsson - Tommy Svensson

Leif Lundberg
Anders Landmark
Per-Anders Eriksson
Goran Strom

Per Norberg

Martin Dellien - Bo Hedén
Thor Simonsen - Thomas Axenbratt
Anders Dellien - Hans Johansson

Fredrik Jarlvik - Jan Becklén
David Probert - Thomas Andersson
Anders Wirgren - Johan Bennet

Torbjorn Sandbick
Ake Rustad
Sven-Ake Arvendahl
Pér Unander

Johan B. Lisra

Staffan Rockler - Lars-Eije Svensson
Torsten Astrand - Joel Forssell

Simon Ekenberg

Simon Hult

Daniel Gullberg - Johan Karlsson
Mats Nilsland

Pontus Svinhufvud
Gunnar Lindell
Johnny Ivarsson
Stefan de Vylder
Per Lindstrom

Roger Johansson
Niclas Bjorkstrand
Peter Johansson
Lars Kjellersson
Robin Bjorkstrand

Hans Mattsson - Magnus Eriksson
Mikael Rimstedt - Ola Rimstedt
Per Jansson - Niclas Johansson

Tommy Petersson

Torkel Petersson

Fredrik Mirhag - Par Andersson
Lennart Fredriksson

-

S 9 oo o O 00 0 00 0

0 0 O

10
10

o 00 00 X 0

O N O 0 0

O 00 O

-2,44 1,46
-1,08 1,08
-1,08

-0,03
-0,59 -0,34
-3,40

1,70 -0,83
1,70 -0,83

-1,54
-1,68 -1,54
-1,68

1,05 0,57
-0,73 1,10

-0,73 1,10

-1,34 3,22
0,69 1,57
3,22
0,69 1,57
-1,34

-0,49 0,56
-0,81 -2,68

-0,26 -1,35
-0,26 -1,35
-1,50 -1,55
-1,50 -1,55

-0,50 -0,19
0,06 -2,05

0,97 1,22
-0,74 2,08

-0,81
-1,47 0,81
-1,47
-1,00 -1,79
-1,00 -1,79

-1,20 -0,12
-1,88 -0,63

0,50 2,05
0,50 2,05
-0,06 0,19

-0,72 -1,84

-1,58

-0,72 -1,84
-3,53

-1,58 -3,53

1,32 -0,55
-1,56 -0,73
1,32 -0,55

-1,56 -0,73

1,94 1,08
-1,05
-1,85

1,36 -0,64
1,82 -0,87
1,36 -0,64

IMP-over-filtet

1:1 1:22 2:1 2:22 3:1 322 4:1 4:22 51 5:2

-1,52 1,28
0,71 -0,72 -0,14 -3,60
0,71 -0,72 -3,60
-0,37 0,54 0,60
-1,46 -0,49
-0,11 -0,02 0,85
1,66 0,59 -1,94
1,66 -0,43 0,59 -1,94
-0,66 -0,43 0,67
-3,16 0,54
-0,66 -3,16 0,67 0,54

1,63 0,20
-0,61 0,04
-0,79 -1,96 0,10 0,25
-0,61 0,04
-0,79 -1,96 0,10 0,25

2,44 0,67 -1,03
0,41 2,44 -1,17 -0,53
-0,94 -1,13
0,41 -1,17 -0,53
-0,94 -1,13 0,67 -1,03

0,73 -2,27 -1,29 0,57
-0,49 -1,89 0,65 -0,77

-2,15 -0,75 -0,36 0,59

-0,60 -1,96

-0,60 -1,96 -0,36 0,59
-1,44 -0,63

-2,15 -0,75 -1,44 -0,63

1,39 0,10 0,08
0,97 -0,90 -0,32 0,43
1,20

0,51 3,30 -0,73 -1,03
0,80 -0,43
-0,12 -0,43

0,27 -1,23 0,95
-1,29 -2,49 -0,48
-1,29 -1,23 -2,49 0,95
0,27 -1,67 -1,92
-1,67 -1,92 -0,48

-1,33 -2,44 -2,13 1,01
-0,09 -0,26 -1,85 -0,31

1,52 3,60
0,38 -2,20 1,52 3,60
-0,28 1,40 0,14 -1,28
0,38 -2,20

0,46 195 1,85 -1,01
1,33 1,95 2,13 0,31
0,46 1,85 -1,01
1,33 -2,82

-2,82 2,13 0,31

0,18 -1,16
-1,33 2,82 0,80
-0,46 -1,95 0,18 -1,16
-0,46 -1,95 -1,10 0,80
-1,33 2,82 -1,10

2,39 -0,20 -0,95
2,96 -1,29 0,07
0,35 -0,94
1,74
0,31 -0,34 -2,42 1,74
1,19 -1,91 -0,78 -2,30
0,31 -0,34 -2,42

-0,80 1,17 -0,69
0,03 -0,54 -0,03 1,41
-0,54 1,41

0,61 2,59
0,84 1,83 0,57
0,01 1,21 1,31

0,88 -0,26 1,44

-0,39 1,44
-0,35 0,37 0,31 1,77
-0,35 0,37 0,31 1,77
0,88 -0,26 -0,39

1,78 -1,36 0,14 -1,27
0,14 1,32 -1,77 -0,46
1,32

0,14 -1,77 0,46

0,91 043 0,61
0,49 -1,84 0,61
-0,93 -0,69 0,43 0,67
0,49 091 -1,84
-0,93 -0,69 0,67
0,93 -0,91 -0,38 0,44
-0,49 0,69 0,45 2,21

-0,53 1,10 1,89 0,71

-0,11 1,33 1,89 0,71

-0,11 1,33

-0,53 1,10 2,64 -1,92
2,64 -1,92

0,17 -0,36 0,03 0,69
-1,17 2,72 -1,17 -1,41

0,35 0,26
-0,37 1,44 -1,72
-0,88 2,00 -2,29
-0,65 1,11 0,41
1,84 -0,34 0,75 -0,92
-0,34 0,75 0,41
-0,65 1,11 0,13
1,84 0,13 -0,92

-0,14 1,27 -0,07 0,82
-1,30 -2,20 -0,63 3,66

-0,51 2,80 0,71 -0,15
-0,51 2,80 0,71 -0,15
-2,29 1,96 0,80 1,04

2,12 -0,60
0,55 -0,88 -1,66
0,55 -1,84 2,12 -0,60
0,20 -0,88 0,16
0,20 -1,84 -1,66 0,16

0,63 -0,82
-0,72 -0,32 0,07 -3,66
-1,75 -0,57
-1,75 -0,57 0,63 -0,82
-0,72 -0,32 0,07 -3,66

-2,51 2,02 -0,57
1,55 -2,59 -1,31

-1,13 -1,21

1,59 0,69 -0,24 -0,04

1,59 0,69 -0,24 -0,04

0,07 0,63 0,87 1,54
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Lag

San Sac

Sivves straffdubblare

Sjoberg

Skalman

Skovde BA, "Leit"

SMILE

Smaldnningar med Virmlédnningar

Sollefted, Jerry

Sonny

STORM

Strategen

Sydjamten

Solvesborgs BK, Thomas

Team Wallmark

Team Yoda

Team Zang

The fence

Varbergs Hus

Westerlund

Vikstrom

Filbyter Bridge

Plac

36
48

8
47
128

71
122

16
54

157
186

49
59
91

14
32
124
143
183

131
190

173
175

82
89

13
15

43

127
171

23
29
50
55

165
174
184
185
189

40
100

42

26
67

78
83

24
80
84

10
126
191

Poiéing

0,51
0,39

0,93
0,39
-0,28

0,22
-0,23

0,75
0,32

-0,60
-1,02

0,38
0,29
0,06

0,82
0,55
-0,26
-0,43
-0,98

-0,31
-1,25

-0,83
-0,88

0,11
0,07

0,83
0,79
0,48
0,44

-0,27
-0,76

0,67
0,63
0,37
0,31
0,09

-0,67
-0,88
-1,00
-1,02
-1,22

0,92
0,45
-0,04

0,44
033

0,66
0,26

0,16
0,10
0,03

1,19
0,66
0,13
0,09

0,88
-0,27
-1,35

Namn

Magnus Berg - Carl Ragnarsson
Tommy Andersson - Staffan Hed

Lea Troels Mgller Pedersen - Erik Fryklund
Daniel Sivelind - Andreas Jansson
Eric Arvidsson - Jonas Engstrom

Carina Sjoblom - Bo Sundstrom
Andreas Westman - Kent Sjoberg

Jan Selberg - Olle Wademark
Niklas Warne - Mikael Gronkvist

Markus Hedstrom - Leif Axelsson
Carl Ek - Goran Levan

Elke Weber - Friedrich Weber
Johnny Blid - William Hernebrink
Mikael Blomgqvist - Martin Lofgren

Ulf Backman
Peter Biackstrand
Jorgen Wallmon
Stefan Lilja
Robert Frank

Ann Lidfors - Jerry Miahler
Anders Eriksson - P-H Sundelin

Sonny Arvidsson - Tord Nilsson
Erik Franzén - Mats Hill

Urban Bjorklund - Per-Erik Jansson
Magnus Melander - Micke Melander

Gunnar Elmroth

Leif Trapp

Leif Ruthstrom

Christer Kristoffersen - Jgrgen Molberg

Kjell Carlsson - Jons Johansson
Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Carina Hallkvist

Peter Olofsson

Bjorn Ohlsson

Thomas Winther

Christer Sandberg

Mats Ellemark - Carsten Kofoed

Sven-Anders Eskilsson
Johnny Petersson

Lars Wallmark

Leif Lysebring

Johan Goransson

Per-Erik Malmstrom - Daniel Salomonsson
Sten-Sture Gillestrom - Frank Westman
Hans Kvick - Bjorn Alenfalk

Jan-Erik Thomasson - Olof Bergstrom
Hakan Striéf - Mats Sjoberg

Robert Séderlund - Olle Vikstrom
Adam Stokka - Olle Sandstrom

Daniel Svensson - Ronny Hellberg
Jan-Erik Helmersson - Jorgen Neldemo
Peter Modh - Eva Gunnarsson

Jan-Olov Andersson

Goran Selldén

Robert Bick

Mikael Westerlund - Kent Johansson

Lars Ornberg - Tomas Frank
Ann-Katrin Vikstrom - Anders Vikstrom
Mylene Encontro - Johan Vikstrom

Hvl

10
10

-

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10

—_
N A~ O

~ 00 O 00

1:1 1:22 2:1 2:22 3:1 322 4:1 4:2

0,79 -0,34
0,10 -0,50

0,63
0,87
0,01 0,44
1,37 1,81
0,02 -1,33

2,44 -1,08
1,08 -1,46

-1,01 -1,53
-2,39 -2,55

-0,79
-0,10

0,50
0,34

0,28
0,28

1,13
1,13
2,19
-0,22
-0,22 2,19
-1,37 1,33
-0,02 -1,81

-1,05 -1,10
0,73 -0,57

1,00
1,47

0,81
1,79

0,58 -0,72
0,58 -0,72
1,04 1,42

0,54 -0,41
-1,91 -1,42

3,40
3,40
0,59
0,59

0,34
0,34
0,03
0,03

1,78 -2,65
-2,65

1,47

1,47 -2,46

1,78 -2,46

0,00 -0,36
-1,88 -0,40

1,05 -1,08
-1,94 1,85

0,87 -0,43
0,57 0,89

-1,70 1,54
1,68 0,83

0,32 -1,69

0,26
0,50

0,20
-0,20

-2,60
0,97

0,28
-0,38

-1,39
-0,97

0,84
-1,83
1,30
-0,49

1,30
-0,49

-1,24
-3,25

0,62
0,53

-2,05

-0,34 0,10 0,51

2,28
2,28

0,14

-0,14 -1,14 -0,70 2,14 0,65

-2,28
3,45
3,45

22,72

-0,35
-2,39
-2,39
-0,35

1,35
-2,05

0,37
0,11

2,15
0,60

0,12
0,91

-0,41

0,38
3,13

1,08
0,77
1,69

0,81

2,20
-1,40

0,90
-0,10

-0,77
-0,09

0,38
-1,80
0,38
-1,80

-0,77
-0,90

-1,54
-1,07

0,24
1,14
1,14

-0,40

0,40
-1,39
-1,39
-1,86

0,20

0,20

-2,96
-2,96

-0,16
-0,88

0,02
1,46

1,96
0,75

-0,97

-0,29

1,13

IMP-over-filtet

5:1 5:2

0,74 1,43
-0,25 -1,04

0,92 -0,19 0,97 0,10
1,50 -0,47 2,30 -1,34

2,42 2,30
0,78

1,44 -1,59
-0,91 2,85
-0,96

-0,47
-1,74 -0,56 1,06

1,44 -0,59 0,93 -1,09 -0,02 -0,77
0,36 0,63 -1,52 -2,06 -0,36 0,20

0,70
2,18

1,61 -0,17 2,72 -0,89 -0,29
0,01 1,17 0,36 0,93 0,73

-0,70 -0,01 -0,03 -1,60 -0,80 0,15
-2,18 -1,61 0,80 0,54 -0,71 -1,04

1,92 -0,81
2,05

0,61 0,38
1,39 0,44 -1,33

0,29 0,60 1,27 0,13
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SM Lag semifinal 2013 IMP-over-filtet

Lag Plac  Poing Namn Hvl 1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 41 42 5:1 5:2
Vargarda BS 111 -0,11  Conny Johansson - Mikael Danielsson 6 -1,05 0,12 -0,67 0,38 0,49 0,05
114 -0,14  Morgan Wiklander - Roland Andersson 7 0,85 -2,13 -3,30 1,94 -1,13 1,69 1,13
160 -0,63  Thomas Johansson - Mark Strandell 7 0,21 -0,51 -0,80 -0,59 -0,54 -1,99 -0,20
Vistervik, Christoffer 132 -0,31  Christoffer Jirnestrdm - Ulf Ohlund 10 1,34 -1,57 -0,73 1,89 -0,30 0,99 -0,37 -2,08 -1,03 -1,26
172 -0,79  Jacob Westerberg - Jesper Zettergren 10 -0,69 -3,22 0,49 2,27 -0,75 -0,58 -1,74 -1,03 -0,11 -2,55
Yellow 1 1,47  Per-Ola Cullin - Peter Bertheau 10 1,58 1,84 0,09 2,44 -041 2,82 1,75 0,32 3,30 0,97
34 0,53  Lars Ramquist - P-G Eliasson 10 0,72 3,53 1,33 0,26 -1,78 -1,11 0,72 0,57 1,02 0,05
Zmrzlina 28 0,65  Daniel Eriksson - Rolf Scherdin 10 1,56 0,55 0,93 -0,12 1,78 -2,82 0,14 2,20 1,66 0,60
139 -0,35  Sune Fager - Rune Pettersson 10 -1,32 0,73 -0,11 -2,11 0,41 1,11 1,30 -1,27 -2,12 -0,16
Orebridgen, Bo-Henry 21 0,69  Bo-Henry Ek - Peter Nordén 10 2,92 1,84 2,05 0,16 -0,10 -0,04 0,33 -1,07 0,07 0,77
63 0,27 Bernt-Ake Jansson 3 -0,25 1,13 -0,06
73 0,19  Tommy Jansson 10 1,47 1,06 -1,35 0,88 -0,20 -0,25 1,13 -0,06 -0,41 -0,34
77 0,16  Goran Petersson 7 1,47 1,06 -1,35 0,88 -0,20 0,41 -0,34

Filbyter Bridge



